
Direct Second Year 2025

Sr.No
Application ID Name ofStudents Gender Caste Course Year Course

1 DSP25100229 Kale Anushree Laxmikant Female SC
Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

2 DSP25102021 Gondhali Shrikar Arun Male OPEN
Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

3 DSP25101533 DHANSHREE VIJAY NAIK Female OPEN
Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

4 DSP25108056
QURESHI MOHD FAIZAN 

RAFAT HUSSAIN
Male OPEN

Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

5 DSP25102792 TANK NIVEDITA HARSHAD Female OPEN
Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

6 DSP25108925
KISHANLAL 

BHANAVATSANJEEVANI
Female OPEN

Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

7 DSP25102647
KANDURI SRINIVAS 

NAGARAJ
Male OPEN

Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

8 DSP25110228
SALUNKHE RUTUJA 

CHANDRAKANT
Female OPEN

Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

9 DSP25109142 GAWADE PURVA VILAS Female OPEN
Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy

10 DSP25116184 CHOUDHARY DEVENDRA Male OPEN
Direct Second 

Year B. Pharm
B.Pharmacy


